Production max: 7 - 14 Business days
This can be fast tracked, but may increase the price
p r i n t i n g  m e n u
p r i n t i n g  m e n u
CONTENTS
BUSINESS CARDS       3
LETTERHEADS       4
WITH COMPLIMENTS SLIPS     5
ENVELOPES        6
DL FLYERS (150GSM)      7
DL CARDS (350GSM)      8
FLYERS / POSTERS A4       9
FLYERS / POSTERS A3      10
PRESENTATION FOLDERS     11
MAGNETS        12
HOW TO ORDER       13
ARTWORK REQUIREMENTS     14
CUSTOM QUOTES
If there is a specifi c print job you want to be quoted on, or a price you
would like us to beat, send through the details to info@rostami.com.au
3
Business Cards
QUANTITY PRICE
250 $55
500 $70
1000 $90
2000 $150
QUANTITY PRICE
250 $100
500 $120
1000 $140
2000 $190
350GSM
EXTRA
HEAVY
WEIGHT
CLASSIC BUSINESS CARD
Full colour 2 sides with AQ Varnish, 350gsm artboard
Size: 90 x 55mm or 86 x 54mm
MODERN BUSINESS CARD
Full colour 2 sides with gloss or matte lamination 2 sides
350gsm artboard Size: 90 x 55mm or 86 x 54mm
EXTRA OPTIONS
Round corners available at a further $10 per 250 cards
Custom sizes smaller than 90 x 55mm and 86 x 54mm at a further $10
per 250 cards
PRICES PLUS GST
PRICES PLUS GST
GLOSS /
MATTE
LAMINATE
2 SIDES
The product above is printed via the CMYK print process.
Because of variations such as climate, ink, press and stock characteristics the results of four colour
process printing will vary from run to run and ROSTAMI™ will not reprint any item due to such variations
FREE PACKAGING AND DELIVERY TO ALL AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL CITIES
p r i n t i n g  m e n u
Letterheads
QUANTITY PRICE
500 $160
1000 $210
2000 $280
5000 $340
QUANTITY PRICE
500 $277
1000 $297
2000 $355
5000 $495
INC. FULL
COLOUR
2 SIDES
CLASSIC LETTERHEAD
Full colour 1 side, 100gsm premium white laser
Size: 210 x 297mm
MODERN LETTERHEAD
Full colour 1 sides, 100gsm premium white laser
Size: 210 x 297mm
PRICES PLUS GST
PRICES PLUS GST
The product above is printed via the CMYK print process.
Because of variations such as climate, ink, press and stock characteristics the results of four colour
process printing will vary from run to run and ROSTAMI™ will not reprint any item due to such variations
FREE PACKAGING AND DELIVERY TO ALL AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL CITIES
5
The product above is printed via the CMYK print process.